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Director
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Homebound Instruction Services
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Student Health Services
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Student Mental Health Services
571-252-6500

Jennifer Evans
Director
571-252-6500
jennifer.evans@Icps.org

Student Mental Health Services

Dr. Heather Applegate
Supervisor
571-252-1071
heather.applegate@Icps.org

Diagnostic and Psychological Services

Dr. Charles Barrett
Coordinator
571-252-1057
charles.barrett@Icps.org

Diagnostic and Psychological Services

Dr. Alisa Daniel
Coordinator
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Elementary School



mailto:jennifer.evans@lcps.org
mailto:heather.applegate@lcps.org
mailto:charles.barrett@lcps.org
mailto:alisa.daniel@lcps.org
mailto:meghan.Green@lcps.org
mailto:morgan.huey@lcps.org

Dr. Madiha Jamil
Specialist
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High School
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Supervisor
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darren.madison@Icps.org
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Sarah O’Brien
Specialist
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571-252-1452
gary.ricci@lcps.org

Restorative Practices
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Supervisor
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School Counseling Services
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Specialist
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School Counseling Services
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Supervisor
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Student Support Services
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Office of Diagnostic and Prevention Services
571-252-1013

John Lody
Director
571-252-1013
john.lody@Icps.org

Diagnostic & Prevention Services
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Coordinator
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Eligibility Services
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Coordinator
571-252-1134
tammy.brooks@Icps.org

Eligibility Services

Dr. Jason Checca
Coordinator
571-252-1122
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Supports
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Supervisor
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sarah.fowler@Icps.org

Eligibility and Section 504 Services

Dawn Harvey
Supervisor
571-252-2191
dawn.harvey@lIcps.org

Child Find
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Dr. Stefanie LaPolla
Supervisor
571-252-1572
stefanie.lapolla@Icps.org

Multi-Tiered System of Supports

Kristin McGraw
Coordinator
571-252-1197
kristin.mcgraw@Icps.org

Response to Intervention

Dr. Lindsay Orme
Specialist
571-252-1087
lindsay.orme@Icps.org

Social-Emotional Learning

Christina Pezzimenti
Coordinator
571-252-1214
christina.pezzimenti@Icps.org

Eligibility Services

Melanie Stephenson
Supervisor
571-252-1126
melanie.stephenson@Icps.org

Threat Assessment

Patty Salama
Coordinator
571-252-6481
patricia.salama@Icps.org

Eligibility Services

Dr. Shanna Takacs
Coordinator
571-252-1077
shanna.takacs@Icps.org

Eligibility Services
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Dr. Desi Vyas
Coordinator
571-252-1198
desiree.vyas@Icps.org

Eligibility Services

Dr. Susan Wheeler
Coordinator
571-252-1211
susan.wheeler@Icps.org

Eligibility Services
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Office of Procedural Support

540-751-2670

Donna M. Smith
Director
540-751-2670
donna.smith@Icps.org

Procedural Support

Ellen Bauserman
Coordinator
540-751-2671
ellen.bauserman@Icps.org

Procedural Support

Sarah Buswell
Coordinator
571-252-1056
sarah.buswell@Icps.org

CSA Services

Andrew Hall
Coordinator
571-252-1062
andrew.hall@Icps.org

CSA Services

Lindy Jacobs
Coordinator
571-252-1059
lindy.jacobs@Icps.org

CSA Services

Sarah Kish
Assistant Director
571-252-1307
sarah.kish@Icps.org

Procedural Support



mailto:donna.smith@lcps.org
mailto:ellen.bauserman@lcps.org
mailto:sarah.buswell@lcps.org
mailto:andrew.hall@lcps.org
mailto:lindy.jacobs@lcps.org
mailto:sarah.kish@lcps.org

Chrystal Thompson
Supervisor
571-252-1027
chrystal.thompson@Icps.org

CSA

Megan Wagner
Coordinator
540-751-2595
megan.wagner@Icps.org

Procedural Support

Christine Welgan
Coordinator
540-751-2688

christine.welgan@Icps.org

Competent Learner Model
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Office of Special Education

571-252-1067

Dr. Paige Carter
Director
571-252-1067
paige.carter@Icps.org

Special Education

Jenna Arndt
Supervisor
571-252-1054
jenna.arndt@Icps.org

Woodgrove High
Harmony Middle
Lovettsville Elementary
Mountain View Elementary
Round Hill Elementary
Waterford Elementary
Transition
Unified Sports

Margaret Ausberry
Supervisor
571-252-1683
margaret.ausberry@Icps.org

Leesburg Elementary
Specialized Instruction
Virginia IEP

Chris Bugaj
Specialist
571-252-1064
chris.bugaj@Icps.org

Assistive Technology

Suzanne Burch
Specialist
571-252-1253
suzanne.burch@Icps.org

Transition Services

Tom Chelgren
Supervisor
571-252-1363
thomas.chelgren@Icps.org

Freedom High
J. Michael Lunsford Middle
Hutchison Farm Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Little River Elementary
Virginia IEP
ESY/Summer Programs
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Lucy Cora-Nazario
Supervisor
571-252-1668
lucy.coranazario@Icps.org

Dominion High
Seneca Ridge Middle
Horizon Elementary

Lowes Island Elementary
Meadowland Elementary
Sugarland Elementary
W.O. Robey
Middleburg Charter

Qlik

Tammy Davis

Related Services

Supervisor Medicaid
571-252-1042
tammy.davis@Icps.org
Autism

Dr. Joy Engstrom
Supervisor
571-252-1232
joy.engstrom@Icps.org

Multiple Disabilities
Emotional Disturbance
Intellectual Disabilities

Carly Epling
Specialist
571-252-1063
carly.epling@Icps.org

Autism Services

Christyn Everly
Supervisor
571-252-1666
christyn.everly@Icps.org

Loudoun Valley High
Blue Ridge Middle
Banneker Elementary
Emerick Elementary
Hamilton Elementary
Kenneth Culbert Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
North Star School
Hillsboro Charter

Bridget Gorey
Supervisor
571-252-1033
bridget.gorey@Icps.org

Riverside High
Belmont Ridge Middle
Newton Lee Elementary
Seldens Landing Elementary
Steuart Weller Elementary
Deaf and Hard of Hearing
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Dr. Jennifer Hansen
Supervisor
571-252-1046
jennifer.hansen@Icps.org

Stone Bridge High
Trailside Middle
Belmont Station Elementary
Cedar Lane Elementary
Sanders Corner Elementary
John Champe High
Mercer Middle
Arcola Elementary
Goshen Post Elementary

Sarah Hendricks
Specialist
571-252-1072
sarah.hendricks@Icps.org

Transition Specialists

Carolyn (RJ) Horstmyer
Specialist
571-252-1814
carolyn.horstmyer@Icps.org

Deaf and Hard of Hearing

Kimberly Jones
Supervisor
571-252-1028
kimberly.jones@Icps.org

Cardinal Ridge Elementary
Strategic Planning/Operations
MANDT

Nan Lewis
Coordinator
571-252-1578
nan.lewis@Ilcps.org

Special Education

Alison Lyons
Specialist
571-252-1038
alison.lyons@Icps.org

Behavior
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Dr. Liz Martinez
Supervisor
571-252-1034
elizabeth.martinez@Icps.org

Rock Ridge High
Stone Hill Middle
Elaine E. Thompson Elementary
Moorefield Station Elementary
Rosa Lee Carter Elementary
Visual Impairments
Orientation & Mobility

Christie McKee
Supervisor
571-252-1861
christine.mckee@lIcps.org

Heritage High
Harper Park Middle
Cool Spring Elementary
John W. Tolbert Elementary
Tuscarora High
Smart’s Mill Middle
Frances Hazel Reid Elementary
Lucketts Elementary

UKERU

R&S

FAPT
UMHT Liaison

Diane Newcomer o
Specialist Virginia IEP
571-252-1058
diane.newcomer@Icps.org
Lori Padgett ECSE

Supervisor
571-252-1312
lori.padgett@Icps.org

Daphne Papageorge
Specialists
571-252-6527
daphne.papageorge@Icps.org

Autism Services

Nykea Purnell
Assistant Director
571-252-1142
nykea.purnell@Icps.org

Special Education
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Arlene Sattin Basques
Supervisor
571-252-1026
arlene.sattinbasques@Icps.org

Broad Run High
Farmwell Station Middle
Ashburn Elementary
Discovery Elementary
Dominion Trail Elementary
Academies of Loudoun
Parent Resource Center

Karah Shuler
Supervisor
571-252-2458
karah.shuler@Icps.org

Independence High
Brambleton Middle
Creighton’s Corner Elementary
Legacy Elementary
Madison’s Trust Elementary
Virtual Loudoun

Ashleigh Spiegel
Supervisor
571-252-1216
ashleigh.spiegel@Icps.org

Park View High
Sterling Middle
Forest Grove Elementary
Guilford Elementary
Rolling Ridge Elementary
Sterling Elementary
Sully Elementary
Dually Identified
Twice Exceptional

Heather Swanson
Specialist
571-252-1045
heather.swanson@Icps.org

Medicaid

Candace Tarker
Specialist
571-252-1025
candice.tarker@Icps.org

Language Services

Chrystal Thompson
Supervisor
571-252-1027
chrystal.thompson@Icps.org

Potomac Falls High
River Bend Middle
Algonkian Elementary
Countryside Elementary
Potowmack Elementary

Kelly Ventura
Specialist
571-252-1066
kelly.ventura@Icps.org

Behavior
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Indya Watts-Graves
Coordinator
571-252-6363
indya.wattsgraves@Icps.org

Specialized Behavior Support

Hollie Wilee
Supervisor
571-252-1151
hollie.wilee@Ipcs.org

Briar Woods High
Eagle Ridge Middle
Hillside Elementary
Mill Run elementary
Waxpool Elementary
Loudoun County High
J.L. Simpson Middle
Catoctin Elementary
Evergreen Mill Elementary
Frederick Douglass Elementary
Sycolin Creek Elementary
Virginia IEP
ESY Summer Programs

Byron Woodard
Supervisor
571-252-1356
byron.woodard@Icps.org

Lightridge High
Willard Intermediate
Aldie Elementary
Buffalo Trail Elementary
Hovatters Elementary
Pinebrook Elementary
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Educating the Whole Child




